The chef recommends

Starter
Pumpkin-Risotto Appetizer
with caramelized Goat Cream Cheese Main course
Vitello Tonnato
Soup:
Cream of PumpKin Soup
Maincorse:

Grilled Fillet of Zander (Pike Perch)
with PumpRin-Risotto

Ragout of Deer
with Bread Dumplings and Red Cabbage

Grilled Saddle of Pork ,Iberico”
with Rosmary-Potatoes and grilled Vegetables

Medaillons of Deer
with Potatoe Gratin with Pumpkin

Dessert

Homemade Cestnut Vermicelle

with MilR cream Ice cream

Guten Appetit!

o

16,90
19,80

15,90

8,20

28,40

27,90

28,90

34,80

890



