The chef recommends <u>Starter</u>

Pumpkin-Risotto	Appetizer	€	16,90
with caramelized Goat Cream Cheese	Main course	€	19,80
Vitello Tonnato		€	15,90
<u>Soup:</u>			
Cream of Pumpkin Soup		€	8,20
<u>Mainc</u>	orse:		
Grilled Fillet of Zander (Pike Perch) with Pumpkin-Risotto		€	28,40
Ragout of Deer with Bread Dumplings and Red Cabbage		€	27,90
Grilled Saddle of Pork "Iberico" with Rosmary-Potatoes and grilled Vegetables		€	28,90
Medaillons of Deer with Potatoe Gratin with Pumpkin		€	34,80
<u>Dessert</u>			
Homemade Cestnut Vermicelle with Milk cream Ice cream		€	8,90

Guten Appetit!